
地點：揚昇高爾夫鄉村俱樂部 Sunrise Golf & Country Club

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN SUM

PAR 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 Sadom Kaewkanjana THA 72 69 141 -3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 32 37 69

T2 Kosuke Hamamoto THA 72 71 143 -1 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 36 71
Joshua Shou SIN 71 72 143 -1 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 37 72

4 Wee Jin Low SIN 73 71 144 E 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 33 38 71
5 Yung-Hua Liu  劉永華 ROC 76 69 145 1 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 37 32 69
6 Leon Philip D'Souza HKG 76 70 146 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 36 34 70

T7 Aalaap IL IND 79 69 148 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 35 34 69
Chan Tuck Soon MAS 78 70 148 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 34 36 70
Chuan-Chih Tsai  蔡顓至 ROC 77 71 148 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 35 71

T10 Ervin Chang MAS 78 72 150 6 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 40 32 72
Joshua Ho SIN 78 72 150 6 4 3 4 2 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 35 72
Isaac Lam HKG 75 75 150 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

13 Yi-Tong Chen  陳裔東 ROC 79 72 151 7 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 37 35 72

T14 Jolo Timothy Magcalayo PHI 83 69 152 8 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 33 36 69
Chun-Chieh Yang  楊浚頡 ROC 81 71 152 8 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 35 71
Kai-Jen Tsai  蔡凱任 ROC 74 78 152 8 4 4 5 3 5 7 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 42 36 78

T17 Yu-Cheng Ho  何祐誠 ROC 85 68 153 9 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 34 34 68
Yu-Cheng Hsu  許育誠 ROC 79 74 153 9 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 3 2 5 6 5 5 2 4 4 38 36 74
Po-Hao Chen  陳伯豪 ROC 76 77 153 9 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 37 40 77

T20 Chia-Che Hsu  徐嘉哲 ROC 84 70 154 10 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 35 35 70
Kaito Kitazoe JPN 79 75 154 10 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 38 37 75

T22 Fu-Tung Tseng  曾豐棟 ROC 81 74 155 11 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 39 35 74
Ting-Wei Hsieh  謝霆葳 ROC 80 75 155 11 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 39 36 75
Jack Tsai  蔡政宏 ROC 80 75 155 11 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 37 75
Luigi Paolo Wong PHI 80 75 155 11 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 37 75
Li-Yuan Chen  陳立園 ROC 80 75 155 11 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 36 39 75
Yi-Tseng Huang  黃議增 ROC 79 76 155 11 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 37 76
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Ching-Hung Su  蘇晉弘 ROC 79 76 155 11 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 38 76

T29 Wen-Yang Wang  王文暘 ROC 81 75 156 12 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 37 38 75
Stuart McKinnon HKG 79 77 156 12 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 38 39 77
Chung-Ting Liao  廖崇廷 ROC 79 77 156 12 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 9 4 4 2 4 6 36 41 77
Galven Kendall Green MAS 75 81 156 12 4 3 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 4 7 6 4 4 3 4 4 41 40 81

33 Kar Chun Leonard Ho HKG 83 74 157 13 4 3 4 2 7 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 39 35 74

T34 Yu-Chen Chen  陳宥蓁 ROC 83 75 158 14 4 2 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 39 36 75
Wei-Cheng Shen  沈威成 ROC 78 80 158 14 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 38 42 80
Chia-Han Chan  詹佳翰 ROC 76 82 158 14 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 39 43 82

T37 Daniel Durisic MAS 86 73 159 15 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 36 37 73 Cut
Huan-Jyun Liao  廖煥鈞 ROC 84 75 159 15 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 38 37 75 Cut
Chuan-Wei Fang  方傳崴 ROC 83 76 159 15 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 38 38 76 Cut
Yen-Hsiang Chang  張彥翔 ROC 80 79 159 15 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 39 40 79 Cut

T41 Chia-I Lai  賴嘉一 ROC 85 75 160 16 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 40 35 75 Cut
Hsun-Chen Chang  張勛宸 ROC 84 76 160 16 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 37 39 76 Cut

T43 Chuan-Tai Lin  林銓泰 ROC 82 79 161 17 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 39 40 79 Cut
Taiga Iwasa HKG 82 79 161 17 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 7 4 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 7 38 41 79 Cut
Pukhraj S Gill IND 79 82 161 17 8 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 3 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 44 38 82 Cut

T46 Yun-Jui Liao  廖云瑞 ROC 88 75 163 19 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 38 37 75 Cut
Yuan-Wei Lin  林遠惟 ROC 87 76 163 19 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 37 39 76 Cut
Hibiki Sawada JPN 85 78 163 19 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 8 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 42 36 78 Cut
Kuan-Hsun Huang  黃冠勳 ROC 85 78 163 19 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 42 36 78 Cut

50 Yi-Jui Ho  何易叡 ROC 84 83 167 23 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 6 41 42 83 Cut

51 Xin Wen  溫　新 ROC 86 82 168 24 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 8 39 43 82 Cut

52 Wei-Li Chen  陳瑋利 ROC 89 80 169 25 6 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 39 41 80 Cut
Chia-Yin Yeh  葉佳胤 ROC 79 RTD

Yu-Wei Chan  詹昱韋 ROC 83 RTD
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Yu-Ta Tsai  蔡雨達 ROC 87 RTD

Chun-Yu Shih 施俊宇 ROC RTD

Chun-Hao Yang  楊浚濠 ROC WD

1 Atthaya Thitikul THA 75 70 145 1 3 2 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 35 70

2 Gurbani Singh IND 75 74 149 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 38 36 74

3 Geraldine Xiao Xuan Wong MAS 79 72 151 7 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 36 36 72

T4 Diksha Dagar IND 79 74 153 9 4 4 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 36 38 74
Mimi Ho HKG 76 77 153 9 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 5 40 37 77

T6 Sifat Sagoo IND 81 74 155 11 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 37 37 74
Nur Durriyah Binti Damian MAS 79 76 155 11 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 5 39 37 76

8 Jie-En Lin  林婕恩 ROC 80 76 156 12 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 6 39 37 76

9 Manuschaya Zeemakorn THA 82 75 157 13 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 38 75

T10 Yi-Chia Chang  張倚嘉 ROC 79 79 158 14 4 3 3 3 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 38 41 79
Kai-Shiuan Tzeng  曾凱暄 ROC 78 80 158 14 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 38 42 80

T12 Tsai-Ching Tseng  曾彩晴 ROC 81 78 159 15 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 9 40 38 78
Callista Chen SIN 81 78 159 15 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 38 40 78

T14 Chi-Wen Young  楊棋文 ROC 81 79 160 16 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 35 44 79
Yi-Hui Lin  林怡潓 ROC 80 80 160 16 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 2 8 5 37 43 80
Peng-Shan Liu  劉芃姍 ROC 78 82 160 16 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 39 43 82

T17 Yun-Chu Huang  黃筠筑 ROC 85 76 161 17 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 39 37 76
Kuan-Yu Lin  林冠妤 ROC 83 78 161 17 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 8 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 39 39 78

T19 Loy Hee Ying MAS 82 80 162 18 3 3 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 41 39 80
Jo-Hsuan Liu  劉若瑄 ROC 81 81 162 18 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 8 5 40 41 81

T21 Ke-Ai Liu  劉可艾 ROC 84 79 163 19 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 37 42 79
Hui-Wen Chiu  邱譓芠 ROC 82 81 163 19 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 39 42 81

23 Cheng-Shuan Shih  石澄璇 ROC 83 81 164 20 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 42 39 81
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T24 Yuka Lin AUS 88 77 165 21 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 36 41 77
Kitty Tam HKG 83 82 165 21 3 4 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 41 41 82
Yu-Ping Huang  黃郁評 ROC 81 84 165 21 4 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 5 3 4 4 44 40 84

27 You-Chuan Sung  宋有娟 ROC 84 83 167 23 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 42 41 83 Cut

T28 Jasmine Chee HKG 88 80 168 24 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 41 39 80 Cut
Wan-Yu Chiang  江婉瑜 ROC 87 81 168 24 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 39 42 81 Cut

30 Kimberley Wong HKG 89 83 172 28 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 42 41 83 Cut

31 Ting-Yu Liu  劉庭妤 ROC 89 87 176 32 8 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 8 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 47 40 87 Cut

32 Sarah Tan SIN 91 86 177 33 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 7 7 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 4 41 45 86 Cut

33 Hei Nam Dee Dee Wong HKG 88 91 179 35 5 3 5 3 5 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 8 6 6 4 5 5 43 48 91 Cut

34 Jacqueline Young SIN 88 93 181 37 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 8 45 48 93 Cut

第 4 頁，共 5 頁



第一回合 第二回合

Kosuke Hamamoto   72 71 143
Sadom Kaewkanjana   72 69 141

Joshua Shou   71 72 143
Joshua Ho   78 72 150

Leon Philip D'Souza   76 70 146
Isaac Lam   75 75 150

Chan Tuck Soon    78 70 148
Ervin Chang    78 72 150

Yung-Hua Liu   劉永華 76 69 145
Chia-I Lai   賴嘉一 85 75 160
Luigi Paolo Wong 80 75 145

Jolo Timothy Magcalayo   83 69 152
Aalaap IL   79 69 148

Pukhraj S Gill   79 82 161

Atthaya Thitikul   75 70 145

Manuschaya Zeemakorn   82 75 157
Diksha Dagar   79 74 153
Sifat Sagoo   81 74 155

Nur Durriyah Binti Damian   79 76 155
Loy Hee Ying   82 80 162

Mimi Ho   76 77 153
Kitty Tam   83 82 165

Yi-Chia Chang   張倚嘉 79 79 158
Hui-Wen Chiu   邱譓芠 82 81 163

Sarah Tan   91 86 177
Callista Chen   81 78 159
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